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RESULTATER KVINNER 10.000M - 
08.03.2024 

   

Rank  Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Age 
gr. 

Tid Diff 

        
1 108 Sara HEMMER Aktiv SK NOR M65 20:00.84 - 
2 106 Maria BIRKELI Geithus IL NOR M40 21:11.61 1:10.77 
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RESULT MEN 10.000M - 
08.03.2024 

 

 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Age gr. Time Behind 

        
1 136 Ole BJORNSMOEN 

NAESS 
Tynset NOR Senior 13:28.70 - 

2 111 Erlend BELSVIK Stord IL NOR Neo 15:02.66 1:33.96 

3 112 Ketil AALBERG - NOR Senior 15:09.79 1:41.09 

4 103 Alf HARBITZ Tromsø SK NOR M70 19:03.64 5:34.94 

        

- 104 Vidar SKRIPELAND Lilleborg  NOR M65 DQ - 

- 240 Harald PAULSEN - NOR M80 DNF - 

- 218 Petter Moe LØKEN Geithus IL NOR B1 DNF - 
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RESULTAT KVINNER 500M -
09.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Klasse Tid Diff

1 139 Victoria PAGAR Gjøvik SK EST C2 46.65 -

2 217 Thea MYHRE Geithus IL NOR D2 47.45 00.80

3 163 Victoria MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL NOR C1 47.67 01.02

4 228 Kitty Marie Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR B1 48.70 02.05

5 192 Astrid Eide KIRKESÆTHER TT NOR C1 49.39 02.74

6 137 Johanne BRAATHEN KSK NOR A1 50.85 04.20

7 162 Esther Serina ANDERSEN HBSK NOR C1 51.45 04.80

8 229 Frida Stokken SALOMONSEN Stord IL NOR D1 51.47 04.82

9 185 Oleah Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR D1 53.35 06.70

10 227 Nelly Nikoline Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR D2 54.21 07.56

11 138 Lillian SPARBY Gjøvik SK NOR D1 55.97 09.32

12 151 Ina NYGÅRD Fana NOR C1 56.91 10.26

13 166 Hedda HUSØY Fana IL NOR D2 58.64 11.99

14 133 Geena Kjølen NAVEENAN Fana IL NOR D1 59.70 13.05

15 204 Eline RYEN-HERLAND Fana IL sk NOR C1 1:00.16 13.51

16 177 Vimalin SØRSTRØMMEN - NOR D1 1:04.44 17.79

17 134 Eira Egeland HAUG Fana IL NOR D2 1:05.09 18.44

18 114 Live EMBRE STIGEN Gol IL NOR D1 1:06.46 19.81

19 234 Amanda KVAMME Stord IL NOR D1 1:06.55 19.90

20 167 Mali MICHELSEN HAUGEN Fana IL NOR C1 1:08.12 21.47

- - - - - - -

- 175 Karoline SØREIDE SSSK NOR D2 DNS -
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RESULTAT MENN 500M -
09.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Klasse Tid Diff

1 115 Sindre SOLENG JAKOBSEN Tromsø SK NOR C2 41.24 -

2 252 Kjell Håvard BELSVIK Stord IL NOR M55 43.13 01.89

3 194 Jonas BAAS Dølemo IL NOR C1 43.60 02.36

4 160 Knut Birger ANDERSEN HBSK NOR M45 43.71 02.47

5 184 Arthur Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR C1 43.97 02.73

6 219 Oliver August KAADA LIE SSSK NOR C1 43.99 02.75

7 215 Bastian Gundersen
BOTTEGÅRD

Geithus IL NOR C1 44.34 03.10

8 178 Nantawat DUNGKAEW - THA B1 MT 44.66 03.42

9 200 Axel Haartsen NJØS Aktiv SK NOR C1 44.87 03.63

10 210 Halvor Lysø OLSEN BØSK NOR C1 MT 45.15 03.91

11 190 Ewan George SHIRLAW Austrått GBR C2 45.19 03.95

12 199 Millian WAHL-NILSEN Drammen
SK

NOR D2 45.52 04.28

13 107 Peter Grove KRISTENSEN Fana IL NOR C2 46.08 04.84

14 181 Magnus Kvåle AASEN Fana IL NOR C1 46.18 04.94

15 109 Theodor HENRIKSEN KSK NOR C2 46.31 05.07

16 218 Petter Moe LØKEN Geithus IL NOR B1 46.39 05.15

17 168 Vetle LUND-RINGSTAD - NOR C1 47.14 05.90

18 233 Magnus Sørheim NYLUND Stord IL NOR C1 47.52 06.28

19 155 Jonas WINGAARD Fana NOR C1 MT 48.35 07.11

20 122 Matias DALEN Jevnaker NOR D2 48.45 07.21

21 188 Gaute Haftor SØRENSEN Arendal SK NOR M55 48.54 07.30

22 140 Oliver TROGSTAD
RAUDBERGET

Gjøvik SK NOR C1 48.73 07.49

23 148 Daniel SOLBERG Fana IL NOR C1 MT 48.76 07.52

24 198 Lukas RIPLE Fana il NOR C2 49.02 07.78

25 146 Sverre Solhaug FOLKESTAD Fana IL NOR D1 49.19 07.95

26 211 Emil AANNØ BØSK NOR D1 50.18 08.94

27 180 Heine ASKILDSEN-GUNNES Arendal SK NOR D2 50.30 09.06

28 113 Martin EMBRE STIGEN Gol IL NOR D2 51.13 09.89

29 170 Stian NYGÅRD Fana IL NOR B2 MT 51.15 09.91
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30 165 Julian Bjerring LOHNE Fana IL NOR D2 51.53 10.29

31 186 Marius KNAG SONGSTAD Fana IL NOR C1 53.09 11.85

32 224 Jan HENRIKSEN Stord IL NOR M80 54.46 13.22

33 193 Anthon Emiil CASPERSEN TT NOR D1 MT 55.17 13.93

34 120 Herman ROLFSNES SSSK NOR D1 55.21 13.97

35 135 Emil FJELD Fana NOR D2 56.04 14.80

36 172 Mathias HEREIDE Fana IL NOR D2 57.26 16.02

37 239 Paul Norbert Ulrich
EMMERHOFF

Stord IL NOR D2 58.61 17.37

38 132 Mathias Eie ALGRØY SSSK NOR D2 58.85 17.61

39 128 Matias NESSA SSSK NOR D1 59.26 18.02

40 189 Joakim HAARA Austrått NOR B2 59.62 18.38

41 195 Alessandro CRAPARO Fana RSA Senior 1:00.68 19.44

42 223 Thomas Bjerga HARALDSEN Stord NOR Senior 1:01.23 19.99

43 119 Magnus Hausberg KÅSTAD Fana il NOR C1 1:01.81 20.57

44 254 Kristoffer HENRIKSEN Stord IL NOR M40 1:05.94 24.70

- 213 Arild FINNESAND Stavanger NOR M50 DNS -

- - - - - - -

- 225 Frank-Einar PEDERSEN Stord IL NOR M75 DNS -

- 149 Ingvar Kjell BJORLAND SSSK NOR M75 DNS -

- 259 Snorre Lerang LUND SSSK NOR C2 DNS -

- 212 Sveinung VEA Aktiv SK NOR M50 DNF -
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RESULTAT KVINNER 1500M -
09.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Klasse Tid Diff

1 163 Victoria MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL NOR C1 2:29.13 -

2 139 Victoria PAGAR Gjøvik SK EST C2 2:31.51 02.38

3 192 Astrid Eide KIRKESÆTHER TT NOR C1 2:36.58 07.45

4 137 Johanne BRAATHEN KSK NOR A1 2:40.32 11.19

5 162 Esther Serina ANDERSEN HBSK NOR C1 2:44.72 15.59

6 229 Frida Stokken SALOMONSEN Stord IL NOR D1 2:45.22 16.09

7 185 Oleah Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR D1 2:48.53 19.40

8 227 Nelly Nikoline Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR D2 2:52.96 23.83

9 138 Lillian SPARBY Gjøvik SK NOR D1 MT 2:54.85 25.72

10 106 Maria BIRKELI Geithus IL NOR M40 3:00.63 31.50

11 151 Ina NYGÅRD Fana NOR C1 MT 3:01.52 32.39

12 108 Sara HEMMER Aktiv SK NOR M65 3:04.01 34.88

13 234 Amanda KVAMME Stord IL NOR D1 3:05.23 36.10

14 133 Geena Kjølen NAVEENAN Fana IL NOR D1 3:10.09 40.96

15 166 Hedda HUSØY Fana IL NOR D2 3:11.51 42.38

16 167 Mali MICHELSEN HAUGEN Fana IL NOR C1 3:32.24 1:03.11

17 134 Eira Egeland HAUG Fana IL NOR D2 3:38.22 1:09.09

18 204 Eline RYEN-HERLAND Fana IL sk NOR C1 4:25.55 1:56.42

- 217 Thea MYHRE Geithus IL NOR D2 DNF -
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RESULTAT MENN 1500M -
09.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Klasse Tid Diff

1 213 Arild FINNESAND Stavanger NOR M50 2:08.32 -

2 256 Einar MATHIASSEN SSSK NOR M45 2:11.21 02.89

3 115 Sindre SOLENG JAKOBSEN Tromsø SK NOR C2 2:11.93 03.61

4 252 Kjell Håvard BELSVIK Stord IL NOR M55 2:13.25 04.93

5 219 Oliver August KAADA LIE SSSK NOR C1 2:16.40 08.08

6 184 Arthur Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR C1 2:16.68 08.36

7 160 Knut Birger ANDERSEN HBSK NOR M45 MT 2:18.35 10.03

7 195 Alessandro CRAPARO Fana RSA Senior MT 2:18.35 10.03

9 218 Petter Moe LØKEN Geithus IL NOR B1 2:18.77 10.45

10 212 Sveinung VEA Aktiv SK NOR M50 2:18.82 10.50

11 181 Magnus Kvåle AASEN Fana IL NOR C1 2:19.02 10.70

12 215 Bastian Gundersen
BOTTEGÅRD

Geithus IL NOR C1 2:19.39 11.07

13 189 Joakim HAARA Austrått NOR B2 2:19.68 11.36

14 194 Jonas BAAS Dølemo IL NOR C1 2:21.42 13.10

15 199 Millian WAHL-NILSEN Drammen
SK

NOR D2 2:21.84 13.52

16 190 Ewan George SHIRLAW Austrått GBR C2 2:24.34 16.02

17 178 Nantawat DUNGKAEW Hardanger THA B1 2:25.14 16.82

18 109 Theodor HENRIKSEN KSK NOR C2 2:26.23 17.91

19 155 Jonas WINGAARD Fana NOR C1 2:26.70 18.38

20 198 Lukas RIPLE Fana il NOR C2 2:27.30 18.98

21 122 Matias DALEN Jevnaker NOR D2 2:27.74 19.42

22 168 Vetle LUND-RINGSTAD Fana IL NOR C1 2:28.01 19.69

23 233 Magnus Sørheim NYLUND Stord IL NOR C1 2:28.67 20.35

24 210 Halvor Lysø OLSEN BØSK NOR C1 2:31.52 23.20

25 140 Oliver TROGSTAD
RAUDBERGET

Gjøvik SK NOR C1 2:35.24 26.92

26 148 Daniel SOLBERG Fana IL NOR C1 2:38.05 29.73

27 146 Sverre Solhaug FOLKESTAD Fana IL NOR D1 MT 2:40.12 31.80

28 103 Alf HARBITZ Tromsø SK NOR M70 2:40.47 32.15

29 188 Gaute Haftor SØRENSEN Arendal SK NOR M55 2:40.60 32.28
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30 186 Marius KNAG SONGSTAD Fana IL NOR C1 2:40.79 32.47

31 113 Martin EMBRE STIGEN Gol IL NOR D2 2:42.17 33.85

32 165 Julian Bjerring LOHNE Fana IL NOR D2 2:42.37 34.05

33 259 Snorre Lerang LUND SSSK NOR C2 2:43.34 35.02

34 179 Joar KVITTINGEN Hardanger NOR M60 2:45.77 37.45

35 170 Stian NYGÅRD Fana IL NOR B2 MT 2:51.59 43.27

36 149 Ingvar Kjell BJORLAND SSSK NOR M75 2:56.59 48.27

37 172 Mathias HEREIDE Fana IL NOR D2 MT 2:57.89 49.57

38 193 Anthon Emiil CASPERSEN TT NOR D1 2:59.66 51.34

39 135 Emil FJELD Fana NOR D2 2:59.90 51.58

40 120 Herman ROLFSNES SSSK NOR D1 3:01.78 53.46

41 223 Thomas Bjerga HARALDSEN Stord NOR Senior 3:06.81 58.49

42 239 Paul Norbert Ulrich
EMMERHOFF

Stord IL NOR D2 3:11.26 1:02.94

43 225 Frank-Einar PEDERSEN Stord IL NOR M75 3:19.30 1:10.98

44 119 Magnus Hausberg KÅSTAD Fana il NOR C1 3:22.44 1:14.12

- 200 Axel Haartsen NJØS Aktiv SK NOR C1 DNS -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -
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RESULTAT KVINNER 1000M -
10.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Klasse Tid Diff

1 163 Victoria MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL NOR C1 1:35.76 -

2 228 Kitty Marie Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR B1 1:38.53 02.77

3 139 Victoria PAGAR Gjøvik SK EST C2 1:39.25 03.49

4 217 Thea MYHRE Geithus IL NOR D2 1:39.52 03.76

5 192 Astrid Eide KIRKESÆTHER TT NOR C1 1:40.46 04.70

6 137 Johanne BRAATHEN KSK NOR A1 1:41.70 05.94

7 229 Frida Stokken SALOMONSEN Stord IL NOR D1 1:44.98 09.22

8 162 Esther Serina ANDERSEN HBSK NOR C1 1:45.88 10.12

9 185 Oleah Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR D1 1:47.95 12.19

10 227 Nelly Nikoline Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR D2 1:49.34 13.58

11 138 Lillian SPARBY Gjøvik SK NOR D1 1:54.86 19.10

12 151 Ina NYGÅRD Fana NOR C1 MT 1:55.48 19.72

13 108 Sara HEMMER Aktiv SK NOR M65 2:01.68 25.92

14 175 Karoline SØREIDE SSSK NOR D2 2:03.31 27.55

15 133 Geena Kjølen NAVEENAN Fana IL NOR D1 2:04.00 28.24

16 166 Hedda HUSØY Fana IL NOR D2 2:04.34 28.58

17 204 Eline RYEN-HERLAND Fana IL sk NOR C1 MT 2:08.69 32.93

18 106 Maria BIRKELI Geithus IL NOR M40 2:09.28 33.52

19 114 Live EMBRE STIGEN Gol IL NOR D1 2:15.20 39.44

20 167 Mali MICHELSEN HAUGEN Fana IL NOR C1 2:23.39 47.63

21 234 Amanda KVAMME Stord IL NOR D1 MT 2:40.36 1:04.60

- - - - - - -

- 177 Vimalin SØRSTRØMMEN Hardanger NOR D1 DNS -
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RESULTAT MENN 1000M -
10.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Nat. Klasse Tid Diff

1 115 Sindre SOLENG JAKOBSEN Tromsø SK NOR C2 1:24.24 -

2 252 Kjell Håvard BELSVIK Stord IL NOR M55 1:25.97 01.73

3 219 Oliver August KAADA LIE SSSK NOR C1 1:27.94 03.70

4 160 Knut Birger ANDERSEN HBSK NOR M45 MT 1:29.16 04.92

5 184 Arthur Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR C1 1:29.52 05.28

6 189 Joakim HAARA Austrått NOR B2 1:29.67 05.43

7 218 Petter Moe LØKEN Geithus IL NOR B1 1:29.91 05.67

8 200 Axel Haartsen NJØS Aktiv SK NOR C1 1:30.33 06.09

9 181 Magnus Kvåle AASEN Fana IL NOR C1 1:30.40 06.16

10 215 Bastian Gundersen
BOTTEGÅRD

Geithus IL NOR C1 1:30.41 06.17

11 178 Nantawat DUNGKAEW - THA B1 1:31.03 06.79

12 109 Theodor HENRIKSEN KSK NOR C2 1:31.76 07.52

13 212 Sveinung VEA Aktiv SK NOR M50 1:31.83 07.59

14 199 Millian WAHL-NILSEN Drammen
SK

NOR D2 1:32.02 07.78

15 107 Peter Grove KRISTENSEN Fana IL NOR C2 1:32.79 08.55

16 194 Jonas BAAS Dølemo IL NOR C1 1:33.35 09.11

17 195 Alessandro CRAPARO Fana RSA Senior 1:34.20 09.96

18 210 Halvor Lysø OLSEN BØSK NOR C1 1:34.28 10.04

19 168 Vetle LUND-RINGSTAD - NOR C1 1:34.30 10.06

20 198 Lukas RIPLE Fana il NOR C2 1:36.17 11.93

21 233 Magnus Sørheim NYLUND Stord IL NOR C1 1:36.40 12.16

22 155 Jonas WINGAARD Fana NOR C1 1:36.49 12.25

23 140 Oliver TROGSTAD
RAUDBERGET

Gjøvik SK NOR C1 1:39.28 15.04

24 148 Daniel SOLBERG Fana IL NOR C1 1:39.87 15.63

25 188 Gaute Haftor SØRENSEN Arendal SK NOR M55 1:40.50 16.26

26 146 Sverre Solhaug FOLKESTAD Fana IL NOR D1 1:41.27 17.03

27 113 Martin EMBRE STIGEN Gol IL NOR D2 1:43.33 19.09

28 165 Julian Bjerring LOHNE Fana IL NOR D2 1:44.30 20.06

29 211 Emil AANNØ BØSK NOR D1 1:44.76 20.52
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30 186 Marius KNAG SONGSTAD Fana IL NOR C1 1:45.04 20.80

31 180 Heine ASKILDSEN-GUNNES Arendal SK NOR D2 1:45.78 21.54

32 170 Stian NYGÅRD Fana IL NOR B2 1:48.32 24.08

33 254 Kristoffer HENRIKSEN Stord IL NOR M40 1:48.56 24.32

34 132 Mathias Eie ALGRØY SSSK NOR D2 1:51.76 27.52

35 224 Jan HENRIKSEN Stord IL NOR M80 MT 1:52.27 28.03

36 149 Ingvar Kjell BJORLAND SSSK NOR M75 1:53.14 28.90

37 193 Anthon Emiil CASPERSEN TT NOR D1 MT 1:53.90 29.66

38 120 Herman ROLFSNES SSSK NOR D1 MT 1:54.56 30.32

39 135 Emil FJELD Fana NOR D2 MT 1:54.85 30.61

40 128 Matias NESSA SSSK NOR D1 MT 2:01.25 37.01

41 223 Thomas Bjerga HARALDSEN Stord NOR Senior 2:02.62 38.38

42 119 Magnus Hausberg KÅSTAD Fana il NOR C1 MT 2:05.00 40.76

43 239 Paul Norbert Ulrich
EMMERHOFF

Stord IL NOR D2 MT 2:10.49 46.25

44 225 Frank-Einar PEDERSEN Stord IL NOR M75 2:11.37 47.13

- - - - - - -

- 122 Matias DALEN Jevnaker NOR D2 DNF -

- - - - - - -
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RESULTAT KVINNER 3000M -
10.03.2024

Rnk Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Tid Diff

1 163 Victoria MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL C1 5:21.73 -

2 139 Victoria PAGAR Gjøvik SK C2 5:31.77 10.04

3 227 Nelly Nikoline Hurum NESSET Arendal SK D2 6:00.52 38.79

3 108 Sara HEMMER Aktiv SK M65 6:00.52 38.79

5 162 Esther Serina ANDERSEN HBSK C1 6:07.00 45.27

6 106 Maria BIRKELI Geithus IL M40 6:13.59 51.86

7 151 Ina NYGÅRD Fana C1 6:22.20 1:00.47

8 166 Hedda HUSØY Fana IL D2 6:36.12 1:14.39

9 204 Eline RYEN-HERLAND Fana IL sk C1 6:43.32 1:21.59

- 167 Mali MICHELSEN HAUGEN Fana IL C1 DQ -
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RESULTAT MENN 3000M -
10.03.2024

Rank Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Tid Diff

1 252 Kjell Håvard BELSVIK Stord IL M55 4:42.36 -

2 181 Magnus Kvåle AASEN Fana IL C1 4:43.96 01.60

3 212 Sveinung VEA Aktiv SK M50 4:44.58 02.22

4 189 Joakim HAARA Austrått B2 4:47.39 05.03

5 115 Sindre SOLENG JAKOBSEN Tromsø SK C2 4:49.22 06.86

6 219 Oliver August KAADA LIE SSSK C1 4:52.34 09.98

7 195 Alessandro CRAPARO Fana Senior 4:55.20 12.84

8 184 Arthur Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten C1 5:06.21 23.85

9 109 Theodor HENRIKSEN KSK C2 5:07.19 24.83

10 160 Knut Birger ANDERSEN HBSK M45 5:08.88 26.52

11 107 Peter Grove KRISTENSEN Fana IL C2 MT 5:10.73 28.37

12 122 Matias DALEN Jevnaker D2 5:11.13 28.77

13 198 Lukas RIPLE Fana il C2 5:11.29 28.93

14 233 Magnus Sørheim NYLUND Stord IL C1 5:11.97 29.61

15 194 Jonas BAAS Dølemo IL C1 5:12.16 29.80

16 210 Halvor Lysø OLSEN BØSK C1 5:13.29 30.93

17 155 Jonas WINGAARD Fana C1 5:15.05 32.69

18 200 Axel Haartsen NJØS Aktiv SK C1 5:18.27 35.91

19 168 Vetle LUND-RINGSTAD - C1 5:22.69 40.33

20 178 Nantawat DUNGKAEW - B1 5:23.58 41.22

21 103 Alf HARBITZ Tromsø SK M70 5:30.43 48.07

22 140 Oliver TROGSTAD RAUDBERGET Gjøvik SK C1 5:30.47 48.11

23 186 Marius KNAG SONGSTAD Fana IL C1 5:33.67 51.31

24 179 Joar KVITTINGEN - M60 5:40.42 58.06

25 165 Julian Bjerring LOHNE Fana IL D2 MT 5:48.02 1:05.66

26 148 Daniel SOLBERG Fana IL C1 5:51.28 1:08.92

27 170 Stian NYGÅRD Fana IL B2 5:57.55 1:15.19

28 172 Mathias HEREIDE Fana IL D2 6:04.41 1:22.05
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Rank Nr Navn Klubb Klasse Tid Diff

29 223 Thomas Bjerga HARALDSEN Stord Senior 6:16.33 1:33.97

30 225 Frank-Einar PEDERSEN Stord IL M75 MT 6:45.93 2:03.57

31 239 Paul Norbert Ulrich EMMERHOFF Stord IL D2 MT 7:07.68 2:25.32


